
316 VIA BONITA, REDONDO BEACH, CA. 90277
310-944-5557
wendell.artdept@gmail.com

REFERENCES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

ALLIGATOR POINT
PAIR OF KINGS

CEDRIC
GIRLFRIENDS

THE GAME
MISCONCEPTIONS

BOW
CAMRYN MANHEIM

LIFE ON A STICK
BAD GIRLS GUIDE
ANDY RICHTER CONTROLS THE UNIVERSE

BABY BOB

HOUSE BLEND

MEN WOMEN AND DOGS

THE TROUBLE WITH NORMAL
STARK RAVING MAD
LOVE AND MONEY
ROCKY LAPORT

JUST ONE OF THE GIRLS
FIRED UP

LIFETIME
DISNEY

ABC
CW

CW

ABC
WARNER BROTHERS

FOX
WARNER BROTHERS

FOX

CBS

WARNER BROTHERS

WARNER BROTHERS

FOX
FOX
CBS
FOX

USA
NBC

WAYANS BROS. ENTERTAINMENT GROWING UP WAYANS
ABC AWKWARD SITUATIONS FOR MEN

NBC
    DISNEY

    DISNEY

NBC

NBC

NBC
NBC

PERFECT COUPLES
PACK OF WOLVES

CMT WORKING CLASS

WHITNEY
WARNER BROTHERS HOMEGROWN

BET

BET

LET’S STAY TOGETHER

SEAN SAVES THE WORLD
TBS DO IT YOURSELF

MULANEY

REAL HUSBANDS OF HOLLYWOOD
ABC DELORES AND JERMAINE

BUNKED

UNTITLED JERROD CARMICHAEL PROJECT

Multi-cam pilot
Multi cam series

Multi-cam pilot
Multi-cam/single cam series

Single cam series

Multi-cam pilot
Multi-cam pilot

Multi-cam pilot
Multi-cam series
Single -cam series

Multi-cam pilot

Single -cam series

Single -cam series

Multi-cam series
Multi-cam series
Multi-cam series
Multi-cam series

Multi-cam pilot
Multi-cam series

Multi-cam pilot
Multi-cam pilot

Single -cam series
Multi-cam pilot

Multi-cam series

Multi-cam/single cam series
Multi-cam pilot

Multi-cam series

Multi-cam series
Multi-cam pilot

Multi-cam series

Single-cam series
Multi-cam pilot

Multi-cam pilot

Multi-cam pilot

2009
2010-12

2008
2000-07

2004-08

OUT OF PRACTICECBS Multi-cam series 2005

2006
2006

2005
2005
2002-2004

2002

2003

2001
THE RANDOM YEARSUPN Multi-cam series 2002

2000-2001
2000-2001
1999-2000

DIRESTA
MAGGIE
ONE WORLD

FOX
LIFETIME

NBC PRODUCTIONS

Multi-cam series
Multi-cam series
Multi-cam series

1998
1998
1998

CITY GUYSNBC PRODUCTIONS Multi-cam series 1997-98

1998

1996

ALL TOGETHER NOWNBC Multi-cam pilot 2006

1994-96

MOVIE BREAK
MAN MADE MOVIE
SO LITTLE TIME

TBS
TBS

FOX FAMILY

Single -cam series
Single -cam series
Multi-cam series

2002
2000-02
2001-02

2012
2010

2010-12
2011

2011-12

2011-13

TV LAND THE EXES Multi-cam series 2011-15

2010

2011

2012-13
2013

2013-14

2014-15
2015

2014

2014

wendelljohnsondesign.com

wendelldesignsketchbook.com

WENDELL JOHNSON
D E S I G N

Production Design 1994 to Present  

Art Director, Assistant Art Director, Set Designer, Graphic Design, 1988-1994

AWARDS :  Nominated for Excellence in Production Design in Art Direction for “Frasier”  1993

FRASIER
WINGS
CHEERS
JUST SHOOT ME
NEWS RADIO

BROOKLYN BRIDGE
FERRIS BUELLER’S DAY OFF
THE BRADY BUNCH MOVIE
ANYTHING BUT LOVE
SISTER SISTER
STARTREK THE NEXT GENERATION
STAR TREK V

FAMILY TIES
GLORIA VAIN
BOB
DEAR JOHN
MAJOR DAD

CBS

FOX

Single -cam pilot

Multi-cam series

2007

2006

I’M IN HELL

ALICIANBC PRODUCTIONS Multi-cam series 2000
SURVIVORCBS Reality 2000

THE RANDOM YEARSUPN Multi-cam series 2002

IT’S ALL RELATIVEABC Multi-cam series 2003--04


