

WENDELL JOHNSON

wendelljohnsondesign.com wendelldesignsketchbook.com

D E S I G N

316 VIA BONITA, REDONDO BEACH, CA. 90277 310-944-5557 wendell.artdept@gmail.com

Production Design 1994 to Present

REAL HUSBANDS OF HOLLYWOOD Single-cam series 2014	ABC	DELORES AND JERMAINE	Multi-cam pilot	2015
TVLAND THE EXES Multi-cam series 2011-15			•	
DISNEY NBC			0	
MELANEY Multi-cam prices 2015-14				v
NBC			1	
NBC				
DO IT YOURSELF Multi-cam pilot 201-13	NBC		1	•
WARNER BOTHERS WHITNEY Multi-cam/single cam series 201-13	TBS	DO IT YOURSELF	Multi-cam pilot	
WARNER BROTHIERS DISNEY NBC	NBC	WHITNEY		
PERFECT COUPLES Single -cam series 2010-12	WARNER BROTHERS	HOMEGROWN	Multi-cam pilot	2010
WORKING CLASS	DISNEY	PACK OF WOLVES	Multi-cam pilot	2011
BET ABC AWKWARD SITUATIONS FOR MEN Multi-cam pilot 2010	NBC	PERFECT COUPLES	Single -cam series	2010-12
ABC	CMT	WORKING CLASS	Multi-cam series	2011-12
WAYANS BROS. ENTERTAINMENT GROWING UP WAYANS Multi-cam pilot 2012 DISNEY PAIR OF KINGS Multi-cam pilot 2009 ABC CEDRIC Multi-cam pilot 2009 CW GRILFRIENDS Multi-cam pilot 2009 CBS LIN HELL Single-cam pilot 2007 CW THE GAME Single-cam pilot 2004-08 FOX MISCONCEPTIONS Multi-cam series 2006 ABC ALL TOGETHER NOW Multi-cam pilot 2006 WARNER BROTHERS CAMRYN MANHEIM Multi-cam pilot 2006 WARNER BROTHERS CAMRYN MANHEIM Multi-cam pilot 2005 WARNER BROTHERS BAD GRIR S GUIDE Multi-cam series 2005 WARNER BROTHERS BAD GRIR S GUIDE Multi-cam series 2002-020 WARNER BROTHERS BAD GRIR S GUIDE Multi-cam series 2002-2004 WARNER BROTHERS BAD GRIR S GUIDE Multi-cam series 2002-2004 CBS BABY BOB Multi-cam series 2002-2004 WARNER BR	BET	LET'S STAY TOGETHER	Multi-cam series	2011
DISNEY LIFETIME	ABC	AWKWARD SITUATIONS FOR MEN	Multi-cam pilot	2010
ABC CEDRIC Multi-cam pilot 2009	WAYANS BROS. ENTERTAINMENT	GROWING UP WAYANS	Multi-cam pilot	2012
ABC CEDRIC Multi-cam pilot 2008	DISNEY	PAIR OF KINGS	Multi cam series	2010-12
CB	LIFETIME	ALLIGATOR POINT	Multi-cam pilot	2009
CBS TM IN HELL Single -cam pilot 2007	ABC	CEDRIC	Multi-cam pilot	2008
THE GAME	CW	GIRLFRIENDS	Multi-cam/single cam series	2000-07
MISCONCEPTIONS Multi-cam series 2006	CBS	I'M IN HELL	Single -cam pilot	2007
NBC	CW	THE GAME	Single cam series	2004-08
NBC	FOX	MISCONCEPTIONS	Multi-cam series	2006
BOW	NBC		Multi-cam pilot	2006
WARNER BROTHERS CBS OUT OF PRACTICE LIFE ON A STICK WARNER BROTHERS FOX ANDY RICHTER CONTROLS THE UNIVERS ITS ALL RELATIVE WARNER BROTHERS HOUSE BLEND THE RANDOM YEARS BABY BOB WARNER BROTHERS MOVIE BREAK MOVIE BREAK MOVIE BREAK MOVIE BREAK MOVIE BREAK Single-cam series 2003 MIlti-cam series 2003 Multi-cam series 2003 Multi-cam series 2003 Multi-cam series 2003 Multi-cam series 2004 Multi-cam series 2005 Multi-cam series 2006 Multi-cam series 2007 Multi-cam series 2007 Multi-cam series 2008 Multi-cam series 2009 Multi-cam series 2009 Multi-cam series 2000 Multi-cam series 2001 Multi-cam series 2002 Multi-cam series 2002 Multi-cam series 2002 Multi-cam series 2002 Multi-cam series 2004 Multi-cam series 2006 Multi-cam series 2006 Multi-cam series 2007 Multi-cam series 2007 Multi-cam series 2006 Multi-cam series 2007 Multi-cam series 2008 Multi-cam series 2009 Multi-cam				
WARNER BROTHERS ABC GUIDE ANDY RICHTER CONTROLS THE UNIVERSE BAD GIRLS GUIDE WARNER BROTHERS UPN THE RANDOM YEARS BABY BOB Multi-cam series 1002 BABY BOB MULTI-cam series 1000 BAD GOB BADY BOB MULTI-cam series 1000 BAD GOB BADY BOB BADY BOB BADY BOB MULTI-cam series 1000 BAD GOB BADY BOB BADY				
WARNER BROTHERS FOX ADC ADC ADC ADC ANDY RICHTER CONTROLS THE UNIVERSE IT'S ALL RELATIVE Multi-cam series 2003-04 Multi-cam series 2003 THE RANDOM YEARS Multi-cam series 2002 BABY BOB MUlti-cam pilot 2002 TBS MOVIE BREAK Single -cam series 2002 TBS MAN MADE MOVIE Single -cam series 2002 THE RANDOM YEARS Multi-cam series 2001-02 THE RANDOM YEARS Multi-cam series 2001-02 WARNER BROTHERS MEN WOMEN AND DOGS SURVIVOR REality 2000 MEN WOMEN AND DOGS SURVIVOR REAlity 2000 THE TROUBLE WITH NORMAL Multi-cam series 2000-2001 FOX THE TROUBLE WITH NORMAL Multi-cam series 2000-2001 FOX FOX FOX FOX FOX FOX FOX FOX FOX FO				2005
ANDY RICHTER CONTROLS THE UNIVERSE ITS ALL RELATIVE Multi-cam series 2003-04 WARNER BROTHERS HOUSE BLEND Single -cam series 2003 UPN THE RANDOM YEARS Multi-cam series 2003 UPN THE RANDOM YEARS Multi-cam series 2002 TBS MOVIE BREAK Single -cam series 2002 TBS MOVIE BREAK Single -cam series 2002 TBS MAN MADE MOVIE Single -cam series 2001-02 THE RANDOM YEARS Multi-cam series 2001-02 WARNER BROTHERS MEN WOMEN AND DOGS Single -cam series 2001-02 WARNER BROTHERS MEN WOMEN AND DOGS SURVIVOR Reality 2000 NBC PRODUCTIONS ALICIA Multi-cam series 2000-2001 THE TROUBLE WITH NORMAL Multi-cam series 2000-2001 CBS TARK RAVING MAD Multi-cam series 2000-2001 CBS LOVE AND MONEY Multi-cam series 1999-2000 FOX ROCKY LAPORT Multi-cam series 1998 TOX BRC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD Multi-cam series 1997-98 USA JUST ONE OF THE GIRLS Multi-cam pilot 1996				2005
WARNER BROTHERS UPN				v
WARNER BROTHERS UPN UPN THE RANDOM YEARS BABY BOB MOVIE BREAK Single -cam series 2002 MUlti-cam pilot 2002 MOVIE BREAK Single -cam series 2002 Multi-cam series 2002 MILTI-LE TIME Multi-cam series 2001-02 MOVIE BREAK Single -cam series 2002 MAN MADE MOVIE Single -cam series 2001-02 Multi-cam series 2001-02 Multi-cam series 2001-02 MILTI-LE TIME Multi-cam series 2001 MEN WOMEN AND DOGS Single -cam series 2001 MEN WOMEN AND DOGS Single -cam series 2001 MEN WOMEN AND DOGS Single -cam series 2001 MILTI-CAM SERIES MEN WOMEN AND DOGS SINGLE -CAM SERIES MEN WOMEN AND DOGS MULTI-CAM SERIES MULTI-CAM SERIES MULTI-CAM SERIES MULTI-CAM SERIES MILTI-CAM SERIES M				
UPN CBS BABY BOB Multi-cam series 2002 TBS MOVIE BREAK Single -cam series 2002 TBS MAN MADE MOVIE Single -cam series 2000-02 FOX FAMILY UPN THE RANDOM YEARS Multi-cam series 2001-02 WARNER BROTHERS CBS MEN WOMEN AND DOGS Single -cam series 2001-02 WARNER BROTHERS CBS MULTI-LE TIME Multi-cam series 2001-02 WARNER BROTHERS CBS MEN WOMEN AND DOGS Single -cam series 2001 CBS SURVIVOR Reality 2000 ALICIA Multi-cam series 2000-2001 FOX STARK RAVING MAD Multi-cam series 2000-2001 CBS LOVE AND MONEY Multi-cam series 1999-2000 FOX ROCKY LAPORT Multi-cam series 1998 FOX DIRESTA Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS CITY GUYS Multi-cam series 1997-98 NBC PRODUCTIONS CITY GUYS Multi-cam series 1997-98 USA JUST ONE OF THE GIRLS Multi-cam pilot 1996				2003-04
CBS BABY BOB Multi-cam pilot 2002 TBS MOVIE BREAK Single -cam series 2002 TBS MAN MADE MOVIE FOX FAMILY SO LITTLE TIME Multi-cam series 2001-02 UPN THE RANDOM YEARS Multi-cam series 2001 WARNER BROTHERS MEN WOMEN AND DOGS Single -cam series 2001 NBC PRODUCTIONS ALICIA Multi-cam series 2000 NBC PRODUCTIONS ALICIA Multi-cam series 2000 FOX THE TROUBLE WITH NORMAL Multi-cam series 2000-2001 FOX STARK RAVING MAD Multi-cam series 2000-2001 CBS LOVE AND MONEY Multi-cam series 1999-2000 FOX ROCKY LAPORT Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD Multi-cam series 1998 USA JUST ONE OF THE GIRLS Multi-cam pilot 1996			8	2003
TBS TBS TBS TBS TBS MAN MADE MOVIE Single -cam series 2002 MAN MADE MOVIE SO LITTLE TIME Multi-cam series 2001-02 THE RANDOM YEARS MEN WOMEN AND DOGS SURVIVOR NBC PRODUCTIONS ALICIA THE TROUBLE WITH NORMAL Multi-cam series 2001 Multi-cam series 2001 MEN WOMEN AND DOGS Single -cam series 2001 THE RANDOM YEARS Multi-cam series 2001 Multi-cam series 2000 Multi-cam series 2000 THE TROUBLE WITH NORMAL Multi-cam series 2000 THE TROUBLE WITH NORMAL Multi-cam series 2000-2001 TOWN THE TROUBLE WITH NORMAL Multi-cam series 1999-2000 FOX ROCKY LAPORT Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS NBC PRODUCTIONS NBC PRODUCTIONS NBC PRODUCTIONS NBC PRODUCTIONS USA JUST ONE OF THE GIRLS Multi-cam series 1998 Multi-cam series 1997-98 Multi-cam series 1997-98 Multi-cam pilot 1996	UPN	THE RANDOM YEARS	Multi-cam series	2002
TBS FOX FAMILY UPN UPN WARNER BROTHERS CBS NBC PRODUCTIONS FOX FOX BFOX FOX BFOX FOX BFOX BFOX BFO	CBS	BABY BOB	Multi-cam pilot	2002
FOX FAMILY UPN THE RANDOM YEARS Multi-cam series 2001-02 WARNER BROTHERS MEN WOMEN AND DOGS Single -cam series 2001 CBS SURVIVOR Reality 2000 NBC PRODUCTIONS ALICIA Multi-cam series 2000-2001 FOX THE TROUBLE WITH NORMAL Multi-cam series 2000-2001 FOX STARK RAVING MAD Multi-cam series 2000-2001 CBS LOVE AND MONEY Multi-cam series 1999-2000 FOX ROCKY LAPORT Multi-cam series 1998 FOX DIRESTA Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD Multi-cam series 1998 USA JUST ONE OF THE GIRLS Multi-cam pilot 1996	TBS	MOVIE BREAK	Single -cam series	2002
UPN WARNER BROTHERS CBS NBC PRODUCTIONS FOX FOX FOX FOX DIRESTA NBC PRODUCTIONS FOX DIRESTA NBC PRODUCTIONS FOX DIRESTA NBC PRODUCTIONS FOX DIRESTA NBC PRODUCTIONS CITY GUYS NBC PRODUCTIONS DIRESTA NBC PRODUCTIONS DIRESTA NBC PRODUCTIONS NBC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD USA DIRESTA NBC PRODUCTIONS NBC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD USA DIRESTA Multi-cam series Multi-cam pilot	TBS	MAN MADE MOVIE	Single -cam series	2000-02
WARNER BROTHERS CBS CBS SURVIVOR Reality 2000 NBC PRODUCTIONS ALICIA Multi-cam series 2000 FOX THE TROUBLE WITH NORMAL Multi-cam series 2000-2001 FOX STARK RAVING MAD Multi-cam series 2000-2001 CBS LOVE AND MONEY Multi-cam series 1999-2000 FOX ROCKY LAPORT Multi-cam series 1998 DIRESTA Multi-cam series 1998 LIFETIME MAGGIE MAGGIE Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD Multi-cam series 1998 Multi-cam series 1997-98 Multi-cam pilot 1996	FOX FAMILY	SO LITTLE TIME	Multi-cam series	200I-02
CBS SURVIVOR Reality 2000 NBC PRODUCTIONS ALICIA Multi-cam series 2000 FOX THE TROUBLE WITH NORMAL Multi-cam series 2000-2001 FOX STARK RAVING MAD Multi-cam series 2000-2001 CBS LOVE AND MONEY Multi-cam series 1999-2000 FOX ROCKY LAPORT Multi-cam series 1998 FOX DIRESTA Multi-cam series 1998 LIFETIME MAGGIE Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS CITY GUYS Multi-cam series 1997-98 USA JUST ONE OF THE GIRLS Multi-cam pilot 1996	UPN	THE RANDOM YEARS	Multi-cam series	2002
NBC PRODUCTIONS FOX THE TROUBLE WITH NORMAL Multi-cam series 2000-2001 FOX STARK RAVING MAD Multi-cam series 2000-2001 CBS LOVE AND MONEY Multi-cam series 1999-2000 FOX ROCKY LAPORT Multi-cam series 1998 FOX DIRESTA Multi-cam series 1998 LIFETIME MAGGIE MAGGIE Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD Multi-cam series 1997-98 USA JUST ONE OF THE GIRLS Multi-cam pilot 1996	WARNER BROTHERS	MEN WOMEN AND DOGS	Single -cam series	2001
FOX FOX STARK RAVING MAD Multi-cam series 2000-2001 CBS LOVE AND MONEY Multi-cam series 1999-2000 FOX ROCKY LAPORT Multi-cam series 1998 FOX DIRESTA Multi-cam series 1998 LIFETIME MAGGIE Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS CITY GUYS Multi-cam series 1997-98 USA JUST ONE OF THE GIRLS Multi-cam pilot 1996	CBS	SURVIVOR	Reality	2000
FOX CBS LOVE AND MONEY Multi-cam series 1999-2000 FOX ROCKY LAPORT Multi-cam series 1998 FOX DIRESTA Multi-cam series 1998 LIFETIME MAGGIE Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS CITY GUYS Multi-cam series 1997-98 USA JUST ONE OF THE GIRLS Multi-cam pilot 1996	NBC PRODUCTIONS	ALICIA	Multi-cam series	2000
CBS LOVE AND MONEY Multi-cam series 1999-2000 FOX ROCKY LAPORT Multi-cam series 1998 FOX DIRESTA Multi-cam series 1998 LIFETIME MAGGIE Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS CITY GUYS Multi-cam series 1997-98 USA JUST ONE OF THE GIRLS Multi-cam pilot 1996		THE TROUBLE WITH NORMAL	Multi-cam series	2000-2001
FOX FOX DIRESTA Multi-cam series 1998 LIFETIME MAGGIE Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS CITY GUYS Multi-cam series 1997-98 USA JUST ONE OF THE GIRLS Multi-cam pilot 1996		STARK RAVING MAD	Multi-cam series	2000-2001
FOX LIFETIME MAGGIE Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS CITY GUYS Multi-cam series 1997-98 USA JUST ONE OF THE GIRLS Multi-cam pilot 1996		LOVE AND MONEY	Multi-cam series	1999-2000
LIFETIME MAGGIE Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS ONE WORLD Multi-cam series 1998 NBC PRODUCTIONS CITY GUYS Multi-cam series 1997-98 USA JUST ONE OF THE GIRLS Multi-cam pilot 1996				
NBC PRODUCTIONS NBC PRODUCTIONSONE WORLD CITY GUYSMulti-cam series Multi-cam series1998 1997-98USAJUST ONE OF THE GIRLSMulti-cam pilot1996				//
NBC PRODUCTIONS CITY GUYS Multi-cam series 1997-98 USA JUST ONE OF THE GIRLS Multi-cam pilot 1996	LIFETIME	MAGGIE	Multi-cam series	1998
USA JUST ONE OF THE GIRLS Multi-cam pilot 1996	NBC PRODUCTIONS	ONE WORLD	Multi-cam series	1998
USA JUST ONE OF THE GIRLS Multi-cam pilot 1996	NBC PRODUCTIONS	CITY GUYS	Multi-cam series	1997-98
NBC — FIRED UP Multi-cam series 1994-96	USA	JUST ONE OF THE GIRLS	Multi-cam pilot	
	NBC —	FIRED UP	Multi-cam series	1994-96

Art Director, Assistant Art Director, Set Designer, Graphic Design, 1988-1994

FRASIER	FAMILY TIES	BROOKLYN BRIDGE
WINGS	GLORIA VAIN	FERRIS BUELLER'S DAY OFF
CHEERS	BOB	THE BRADY BUNCH MOVIE
JUST SHOOT ME	DEAR JOHN	ANYTHING BUT LOVE
NEWS RADIO	MAJOR DAD	SISTER SISTER
		STARTREK THE NEXT GENERATION

 $STAR\,TREK\,V$